UNITED WORLD WRESTLING

GRAPPLING OFFICIALS’ LIST FOR 2025

INSTRUCTOR

PAOLILLO Vito 64 317

ARMENIA
Category|  KOTANJYAN Hrant 74 079
Category Il GRIGORYAN Gor 14 683
Category Il KHURDAYAN Suren 88 605

AZERBAIJAN

Category Il ALAKBAROV Al 21785
Category Il HADIYEV Akbar 21780
Category Il BANNAYEVA Shabnam 99 766
Category Il HASANOV Orkhan Kurban 99 744
Category Il RAHIMOV Elvin 70956
Category Il RZAYEV Faig 88518
Category Il SHAFIZADA Murad 57 275

BELARUS
Category Il HARELIKAU llya 79 585

CANADA
Category|  BIRD Gary 4443
Category Il KEOMANY Bobby 66 986

SPAIN
Category Il PERALES CABREJAS Pablo 4583
Category Il MARTINEZ GARCIA  Pablo 67 990
FRANCE

Category [l BENGHOUNE Mourad 57 827
Category [l BENMABROUK Karim 64 563
Category Il CARPENTIER David Cyril 103 441
Category Il KERFES Farid 99 937
Category lll  LAGIN Edouard 110 488
Category [l MOKDAD Sehmi 86 310
Category Il PLANQUE Christopher 110 490
Category Il STEIN Sébastien Christian 72 162

GEORGIA
Category Il GORDELADZE Vasil 57 505
Category Il MARICHEV Gabriel 99 968
Category Il NEPHARIDZE Gocha 64 731
Category [l NONASHVILI Jarji 111171

GERMANY
Category Il BARTHEL Martin 79 449
Category Il KORNMAIER Bernd 88 525
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GREECE
Category Il  BACHAS loannis 88 553
Category Il KOUTRAS Evangelos 86 695
Category Il PARASCHAKIS Christodoulos 95725
HUNGARY
Category Il HERLE Zsolt 80 604
Category Il MERKERT Zoltan Jozsef 71113
Category [l BOROMISZA Péter Csaba 80597
Category Il  FAZEKAS Adédm 71110
Category Il KOVACS Aron Gabor 80581
Category Il KULCSAR Balazs 80 598
Category Il  SOS Gyorgy 80574
Category Il VANCSIK Nandor 80573
INDIA
Category [l GHOSHAL Sona 110 006
Category [l KODUGAZHI Vishnu 103 455
Category Il PAWAR Sanjay 79 441
Category Il RAYAL Naveen 103 330
Category Il SAMANTA Supriya 86574
Category Il SARKAR Partha Sarathi 86 573
Category lll  SHIV KUMAR 69 660
IRAN
Category lll  GHAZIZAHEDI Iman 103 478
Category Il GOODARZI Mahdi 93 656
Category Il HADDADI Ahmad 103 384
ISRAEL
Category Il BEN CHIMOL Moshe 57371
Category Il MAAYAN Anael Yohai 88 542
Category Il POPLINGER Elisha 72283
ITALY
Category Il  PROIETTI Daniele 72 449
JAPAN
Category lll  YOSHIZAWA Masashi 86 365
KAZAKHSTAN
Category|  ABDRAKHMANOV  Akim 69 373
Category Il AMIRKHANOV Berdikhan 103 388
Category lll  BAISARINOV Azat 103 292
Category Il DYU Viktor 70 447
Category Il KUDAIBERGEN Gizzat 70317
Category Il MURAT Zhansaya 69 400
Category Il MYRZABAYEV Seitzhan 93 738
Category Il SADAKBAYEV Aslan 103 294
Category Il ASKERBAIULY Aktleu 71584
KYRGYZSTAN
Category Il  KUSOV Maksim 71247
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OROSULBAEV Nurbek
SLESARENKO Evgenii
LITHUANIA
SOKOL Denis
MOLDOVA
ZAVTONE Ivan
PHILIPPINES
DEL ROSARIO Lester
POLAND
BLASINSKI Tomasz Mieczyslaw
KORZEMIACKI Wojciech Jan
WINIARSKI Lukasz Patryk
DUDA Dawid
RAJKOWSKI Dominik
TUREMKA Marcin
ZAJACZKOWSKI Mikolaj Sylwester
PUERTO RICO
GALVA LEBRON Rafael Abraham
ROMANIA
CUBLESAN Vasile Mircea
VLAD Dumitru Catalin
CERNAT Daniel
DIMACHE Claudiu Constantin
GRIGORE George-Marian
NEGRU Gheorghe
STANCIU Gheorghe
ZAHARIA Anne-Marie Sanda
RUSSIA
TIKHOGLAZOV Aleksei
ZAKHAROV ILIA
EGOROV Maksim Nikolayevitch
GAVRIKOV Roman
MAGOMEDOV Kazbek
SULEIMANOV lbragim
SERBIA
JEVREMOVIC Stefan
JOVANOQOVIC Nemanja
SENICAK DRAZEN
UKRAINE
GREK Georgiy
HUSAK Olha
NOSENKO Antonina
TOMACHYNSKA Veronika

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

TADO

Richard Satoshi

United World Wrestling
Rue du Chateau, 6, 1804 Corsier-sur-Vevey, Switzerland
T. 0041 21 3128426 F. 0041213236073

69 497
62 546

57420

64 694

77 312

94 376
94 374
63 955
86 696
74917
74 922
70 452

5250

56 949
57 341
64 693
64 933
64 697
64 692
64 678
64 690

64 168
64 165
57 567
57 382
77 217
71228

73 250
79076
63 913

4596
64 965
98 773
95 307

24 412



UNITED WORLD WRESTLING

Category Il BARKER 11l Arthur 111412
UZBEKISTAN
Category Il KALMENOV Ramozon 103 755

Corsier-sur-Vevey, 28t of October 2025/ TM
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